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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 10/17/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Tue 10/18/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Wed 10/19/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Thu 10/20/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Fri 10/21/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Mon 10/24/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Tue 10/25/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Wed 10/26/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Thu 10/27/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Fri 10/28/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Mon 10/31/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Tue 11/01/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Thu 11/03/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Thu 11/03/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm VBB @ Lutheran South Unity Lutheran South Unity
Fri 11/04/2022 All Day All Day VBB Suburban Bethlehem Tournament Suburban Bethlehem Lutheran School
Fri 11/04/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Sat 11/05/2022 All Day All Day VBB Suburban Bethlehem Tournament Suburban Bethlehem Lutheran School
Sun 11/06/2022 All Day All Day VBB Suburban Bethlehem Tournament Suburban Bethlehem Lutheran School
Tue 11/08/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Thu 11/10/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm VBB vs Emmaus Wyneken
Fri 11/11/2022 All Day All Day VBB Lu-High Indy Tournament Lutheran High School
Sat 11/12/2022 All Day All Day VBB Lu-High Indy Tournament Lutheran High School
Sun 11/13/2022 All Day All Day VBB Lu-High Indy Tournament Lutheran High School
Wed 11/16/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Fri 11/18/2022 12:00 pm 1:00 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Sat 11/19/2022 10:30 am 11:30 am VBB @ St Peter FW Wyneken
Tue 11/22/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VBB Practice Wyneken
Mon 11/28/2022 5:30 pm 6:30 pm VBB vs St Jude Main Gym
Tue 11/29/2022 6:15 pm 7:15 pm VBB @ St Charles FW St. Charles Borromeo Youth Center
Thu 12/01/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm VBB vs St John New Haven Wyneken
Thu 12/08/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm VBB @ Emmanuel St Michael Emmanuel St.Michael (Downtown)
Sat 12/10/2022 10:15 am 11:15 am VBB vs Woodburn Wyneken
Tue 12/13/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm VBB vs Holy Cross Wyneken
Sat 12/17/2022 10:00 am 11:00 am VBB vs Trinity Danville, Illinois @ St James

Lafayatte
St James Lutheran School

Sat 12/17/2022 1:30 pm 2:30 pm VBB @ St James Lafayatte St James Lutheran School
Sat 12/17/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm VBB vs Holy Cross INDY @ St James Lafayatte St James Lutheran School
Tue 12/20/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm VBB @ St Vincent Fort Wayne St Vincent Catholic School
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Thu 01/05/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm VBB vs Central Wyneken
Sat 01/07/2023 10:30 am 11:30 am VBB @ Concordia Concordia Middle School
Mon 01/09/2023 6:15 pm 7:15 pm VBB vs Canterbury Wyneken
Sat 01/14/2023 10:30 am 11:30 am VBB vs St John Emmanuel Wyneken
Tue 01/17/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm VBB vs Adams Central Wyneken
Thu 01/19/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm VBB vs Suburban Bethlehem Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Sat 01/21/2023 10:15 am 11:15 am VBB vs St Paul Wyneken
Tue 01/24/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm VBB vs St Jude Main Gym

Wyneken
Thu 01/26/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm VBB @ St Joe Decatur St Joseph's Catholic School
Tue 01/31/2023 All Day All Day Boys LSAA Tournament TBD
Thu 02/02/2023 All Day All Day Boys LSAA Tournament TBD
Sat 02/04/2023 All Day All Day Boys LSAA Tournament TBD
Sun 02/05/2023 All Day All Day Boys LSAA Tournament TBD
Fri 02/24/2023 All Day All Day ILSAA State Basketball Tournament Boys and Girls TBD
Sat 02/25/2023 All Day All Day ILSAA State Basketball Tournament Boys and Girls TBD
Sun 02/26/2023 All Day All Day ILSAA State Basketball Tournament Boys and Girls TBD


